
MIDDLETON CUM FORDLEY PARISH COUNCIL 
 

MEETING DATES 2024 
 

 
Tuesday 9 January 2024 Sizewell C Project Presentation 

Tuesday 13 February 2024 

Tuesday 12 March 2024 

Tuesday 9 April 2024 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 – Annual Parish Meeting at 6pm and Annual Meeting at 7pm 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 

Tuesday 9 July 2024 

Tuesday 10 September 2024 

Tuesday 8 October 2024 

Tuesday 12 November 2024 

Tuesday 10 December 2024 

 


